T E C H N I C A L  C A T A L O G U E  N E X O  2 0 2 0
TABLETOP CONFIGURATION
OPERATIVE BENCH EXECUTIVE MEETING
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
NEXO COLLECTION
86
800 x 720 800 x 7201630 x 720 1200 x 720
1200 x 1200

TABLETOP
STRUCTURE
CODIFICATION
CODE EXAMPLE
REFERENCE
101
NX ___ __ _
NX 500 RE 3
PN
BL
RZRE SN
RE
2 3
3
 DIMENSIONS(mm)  CODE PRICE (€)     PKG       KG      M³
  OPERATIVE TABLES
 2000 x 800 x 720 NX600 326  4  63,5  0,215
 1800 x 800 x 720 NX601 312  4  60,5  0,209
 1600 x 800 x 720 NX602 297  4  83,5  0,201
 1400 x 800 x 720 NX603 283  4  80,5  0,196
 1200 x 800 x 720 NX604 276  4  74,0  0,191
 EXTENSIONS
 2000 x 800 x 720 NX630 275  4  62,5  0,205
 1800 x 800 x 720 NX631 261  4  59,5  0,199
 1600 x 800 x 720 NX632 246  4  82,5  0,191
 1400 x 800 x 720 NX633 232  4  79,5  0,186
 1200 x 800 x 720 NX634 225  4  73,0  0,181
  MODESTY PANELS
 1700 x 350 x 20 F2100 105  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20 F2101 98  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20 F2102 95  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20 F2103 83  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20 F2104 80  2  5,0  0,009
 DIMENSIONS(mm)  CODE PKG    KG      M³
  OPERATIVE TABLES
 2000 x 800 x 720 NX600  4  63,5  0,215
 1800 x 800 x 720 NX601  4  60,5  0,209
 1600 x 800 x 720 NX602  4  83,5  0,201
 1400 x 800 x 720 NX603  4  80,5  0,196
 1200 x 800 x 720 NX604  4  74,0  0,191
 EXTENSIONS
 2000 x 800 x 720 NX630  4  62,5  0,205
 1800 x 800 x 720 NX631  4  59,5  0,199
 1600 x 800 x 720 NX632  4  82,5  0,191
 1400 x 800 x 720 NX633  4  79,5  0,186
 1200 x 800 x 720 NX634  4  73,0  0,181
  MODESTY PANELS
 1700 x 350 x 20 F2100  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20 F2101  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20 F2102  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20 F2103  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20 F2104  2  5,0  0,009
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
NEXO COLLECTION
102
Length x Width x Hight FINISHINGS
 DIMENSIONS(mm)  CODE PRICE (€)     PKG       KG      M³
  EXECUTIVE TABLES + METALLIC SIDEBOARD
 2000 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX650 1530  7  110,5  0,801
 1800 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX651 1516  7  99,5  0,721
 1600 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX652 1501  7  96,8  0,713
 1400 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX653 1487  7  94,5  0,708
  EXECUTIVE TABLES + MELAMINE SIDEBOARD
TYPE A: drawer + file drawer
 2000 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX660A/J 965  7  240,2  0,397
 1800 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX661A/J 951  7  237,2  0,393
  TYPE J: 3 drawers
 1600 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX662A/J 936  7  208,2  0,386
 1400 + 215 x 1600 x 720 NX663A/J 922  7  205,2  0,382
  EXTENSIONS
 800 x 600 x 720 NX612 181  3  21,2  0,100
 1200 x 600 x 720 NX613 203  3  25,7  0,011
  SIDE TABLE